
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 JUN 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 ZA

2 MA

3 AM

4 HB

5 HK

6 AR

7 SK

8 MR

9 MN

10 MJ

11 MZ
 02:30
 09:32
 17:09
 22:55

 2.4
 1.2
 3.0
 1.4

BL ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       

Signed:

Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SWAN 

M.V- PETREL BULKER 

M.V- OCEAN VENUS 

M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 

M.V- MSC MALIN 

M.V- MSC RANIA 

M.V- NEFELI 

M.T- JBU SCHELDE 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PRESTIGIOUS 

 189.94

 189.96

 199.98

 293.83

 203.06

 331.99

 199.90

 126.70

 183.00

 227.50

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN SERVICES

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

P.N.S.C

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

ASIA MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

31259

31245

31248

31282

31278

31280

31218

31232

24826

31241

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

CONDEN SATE
 M.Ton

36037

38563

1056

1168

45100

43280

NIL

900

NIL

51702

2953

1516

NIL

5422

NIL

700

NIL

NIL

3023

4179

650

356

1168

17000

33014

28962

--

NIL

NIL

28100

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

6300

NIL

2476

720

500

105

988

7900

2525

NO WORK

MN / JML

HK

SK / AR

QS

MD / MA

MN

MR

SG

MJ / MZ

06/06

06/06

31/05

06/06

05/06

06/06

01/06

05/06

28/06

06/06

 10:12

  8:20

 12:00

 19:20

 11:36

  9:30

 19:45

 16:24

  7:00

 12:24

44000

1005

988

65902

5478

3992

06/06/22

06/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

  6:50

 15:25

  6:25

  6:45
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

183

228.99

186

190.33

118

109.9

229

242.98

241

179.9

285

239

294.2

284.71

318.41

M.T- JAG PAVITRA 

M.V- ATLANTIC SAKURA 

M.T- CRIMSON JADE 

M.V- BALTIC K 

M.V- ZHI XIAN 2 

M.T- JASTELLA 

M.T- PIKE 

M.T- JAG LAVANYA 

M.T- SEA VINE 

M.T- BERGE ANNUPURI 

M.T- SOYO 

M.T- AMBROSIA 

M.T- MARAN GAS TROY 

M.V- MSC ANAHITA 

M.V- MAERSK SENANG 

12.4

12.42

11.85

9.4

4.8

5.3

12.4

11.3

10.7

8.85

11.3

11.2

10.8

11.6

11.3

12.4

12.42

11.85

9.4

4.8

5.3

12.4

11.3

10.7

8.85

11.3

11.2

10.8

11.6

11.3

31156

31252

31263

31266

31270

31267

31276

31271

31275

31277

31279

31283

31284

31285

31286

09/05/22

31/05/22

02/06/22

03/06/22

03/06/22

03/06/22

04/06/22

04/06/22

04/06/22

05/06/22

05/06/22

06/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

 22:00

 11:45

 17:06

 08:42

 22:40

 14:00

 22:00

 02:24

 16:30

 07:48

 17:55

 23:48

 06:00

 06:00

 06:55

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

MARITIME AGENCIE

SHARAF SHIPPING

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

P.N.S.C

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

P.N.S.C

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

INDIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

CHINA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

INDIA

M.ISLAND

BRITISH

BAHAMAS

BAHAMAS

GREECE

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
CRANES
  UNITS
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

BAHRAN

BRAZIL

FUJAYRAH

JAPAN

CHINA

PQA

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

FUJAIRAH

PQA

ANGOLA

FUJAYRAH

QATAR

43732

58900

41998

29362

2

6070

51188

62106

65016

7000

146200

62055

144230

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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M.V- JOHANNA OLDENDORFF 1

Ship Name

07-JUN-22  14:00 COAL

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

15

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC RANIA  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:25 hrs (MA),(AM)

2 M.T- JBU SCHELDE  will sail from EVTL @ 06:45 hrs (MR)

3 M.V- OCEAN VENUS  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 06:50 hrs (HK)

4 M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN  will sail from QICT-VII @ 13:00 hrs (MD),(SK)

5 M.V- MSC ANAHITA  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:30 hrs (HB),(MZ)

6 M.V- MAERSK SENANG  will berth to QICT-VII @ 10:00 hrs (KA),(MJ)

7 M.T- MARAN GAS TROY  will berth to PGPCL @ 13:00 hrs (HB),(SK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7390

8794

1632

3198

3104
39

2537

1689

534

282
464

685

52

211

318
247

31176

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1283 TOTAL 1289Daily Shipping Remarks :


